
Resultat 2019: 

 

 



Budget år:                2020                                              2019 

Vedligeholdelse 
Sand 
Legeplads 
Nyanlæg/x-ord vedligeholdelse 
Kontorhold 
PBS/WEB 
Forsikring 
Møder/generalforsamling 
Sociale arrangementer 
 
Forslag: 
Opsætning af gynge 
Hajtænder v stamvejen 10 stk 
 
Tilskud bydelspuljen 
 

100.000 
1.500 
5.000 
17.000 
1.000 
3.000 
4.000 
7.000 
8.000 
 
 
38.951 
15.625 
 
- 10.000 

 100.000 
1.500 
5.000 
0 
1.000 
3.000 
4.000 
7.000 
8.000 

ialt 191.076  129.500 

 

 


